Ramos

6/26/1997
Breeder Reinhard Annen
Evaluation Holstein

:Btemat'ona' HOLDEUMO00034 1485350

Herdbook number

Born

FIN 93616
SWE 90410
DNK 245785

Evaluation published 03.03.2026

NAYV Bull search

nordic.mloy.fi/NAVBull/BULL/HOLDEUMO000341485350/HOL
3/3/2026

Trait # Daughters M Aerostar

Yield 5905 2152 HOLCANMO00000038362
Udder health 5436 2224 S Rudolf 2
Conformation 3224 1202 S HOLCANMO00000547057 Startmore Rachelle-ET

9 TL

HOLCANF00000432425
3

L Ambition
HOLUSAMO00000202691

6
HOL Heldine :
100 s HOLDEUF00101524026 Hleldin
m M V1e's) HOLDEUF00101517108
5

g"GD B Cleitus

Breed proportions

Current evaluation

NTM
Yield
Growth
Fertility
Birth

Calving

Udder health
General health
Claw health
Frame

Feet & legs
Udder
Milkability
Temperament
Longevity
Youngstock survival
Saved feed

-17
82
98
97
102
101
107
100
106
95
102
87
94
96
111
99

VAYA



NAYV

Nardic Cattle Genetic Evaluation




