

Born	6/26/1997
Breeder	Reinhard Annen
Evaluation	Holstein
International ID	HOLDEUM000341485350

Herdbook number	
FIN	93616
SWE	90410
DNK	245785

Evaluation published **07.04.2026**

Trait	# Daughters	# Herds
Yield	5905	2152
Udder health	5436	2224
Conformation	3224	1202

  

Breed proportions	
Breed	HOL
%	100

Sire	S Rudolf HOLCANM00000547057 9	PGS	M Aerostar HOLCANM00000038362 2
		PGD	Startmore Rachele-ET TL HOLCANF00000432425 3
Dam	Heldine HOLDEUF00101524026 2	MGS	L Ambition HOLUSAM00000202691 6
		MGD	Heldin HOLDEUF00101517108 5
		MGD S	B Cleitus

Trait	Current evaluation	70	80	90	100	110	120	130
NTM	-17							
Yield	82							
Growth	98							
Fertility	97							
Birth	102							
Calving	101							
Udder health	107							
General health	100							
Claw health	106							
Frame	95							
Feet & legs	102							
Udder	87							
Milkability	94							
Temperament	96							
Longevity	111							
Youngstock survival	99							
Saved feed								



**faba**